Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung Sommer 2024

Tennisclub am Falkenberg (4081)
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Anlage
Am Exerzierplatz 30, 22844 Norderstedt
T 040-30062414 taf-tennis@wtnet.de

Hallenadresse
Am Exerzierplatz 30, 22844 Norderstedt

Sportwart/in
Linzmair, Nastassja

Jugendwart/in

Daschke, Anja
T 0171 7367138 jugendwart@taf-tennis.de
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Damen 60 Doppel | Klasse 3 Doppel
MF: Renate Kuether
m +491786643728; r.kuether@wtnet.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

Khiri, Birgit (1953)

Elster, Dagmar (1948)
Kuether, Renate (1950)
Johannsen, Karin (1944)
Roggow, Angelika (1954)
Woll, Helga (1946)
Maerz, Karin (1950)
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ID-Nr

25301310
24802189
25002468
24450606
25402291
24601739
25002322

LK

LK16,8
LK18,8
LK18,8
LK19,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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